CONFIDENTIAL
1
Shock Sensor Evaluation Module
Operating Manual
Edition 02
2015/5/13
Part Number
PKGX-14-4010

-64dB
-56dB
-48dB
-40dB
-32dB
-24dB
-16dB
-8dB
0dB
V(analog_output)
CONFIDENTIAL
12
3.4 Bill of Material
The following show the bill of materials of the evaluation module when shipped.
Ref. Mfg. Part No. Description
C1 Murata GRM0332C1H151JA01 capacitor, 150pF
C2 Murata GRM033C80J153KE01 capacitor, 15nF
C3 Murata GRM0332C1H680JA01 capacitor, 68pF
C4 Murata GRM033C80G104KE19 capacitor, 100nF
C5 Murata GRM0332C1H820JA01 capacitor, 82pF
C6 Murata GRM033C80G104KE19 capacitor, 100nF
C7 Murata GRM033C80G104KE19 capacitor, 100nF
CN1 JST SM05B-SRSS-TB(LF) (SN) Connector
IC1 General BU7205HFV-TR Op-Amplifier
IC2 General OPA2376AIYZDT Op-Amplifier
IC3 General BU7275HFV-TR Op-Amplifier
R1 KOA RK73B1HTTCM106J resistor, 10M
R2 KOA RK73B1HTTCM334J resistor, 330K
R3 KOA RK73B1HTTCM105J resistor, 1M
R4 KOA RK73B1HTTCM153J resistor, 15K
R5 KOA RK73B1HTTCM824J resistor, 820K
R6 KOA RK73B1HTTCM103J resistor, 10K
R7 KOA RK73B1HTTCM104J resistor, 100K
R8 KOA RK73B1HTTCM104J resistor, 100K
R9 KOA RK73B1HTTCM394J resistor, 390K
R10 KOA RK73B1HTTCM824J resistor, 820K
U1 Murata PKGS-25SXAP1-R Shock Sensor
 Table 4. Bill of Material
CONFIDENTIAL